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MOVING FOODSERVICE FORWARD™

tray stand  | STAINLESS STEEL with CHROME LEGS

• Convenient stainless steel storage shelf holds extra items
• Heavy-duty design and construction 

is sturdy
• Folds for easy, space-saving storage

Freight Class: 70
ships in: 3days or less!

iCe Carts  | STAINLESS STEEL

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified.

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified.

• Insulated stainless steel ice compartment keeps ice frozen longer
• Built-in drain with faucet keeps ice solid and free from water, allows easy cleaning
• Extended push handle for easy maneuvering
• Hinged cover maintains interior temperatures, while allowing easy access*
• Stainless steel is durable, easy 

to clean and sanitize
• Corner or perimeter strip bumpers and handle

bumpers protect walls and furniture
• Model 230 features open shelf storage for

drink or other supply items

Model #230

Model #240

Model Description
Overall Size Case Weight 

Lbs (Kg)
Case Cube 

Cu. Ft. (m3)W D H

677 Stainless steel shelf with Chrome legs 18-1/2" (470) 18-1/4" (464) 32-1/4" (819) 14 (6.4) 3.2 (.09) OK

Model
Ice Capacity

Lbs (Kg)
Overall Size

Caster Type Caster Dia.
Case Weight 

Lbs (Kg)
Case Cube 

Cu. Ft. (m3)W L H

230 50 (23) 31-1/4"
(794

19"
483

36-1/2"
927)

All  swivel 4" (102) 67 (30.4) 10.9 (.42)

240 125 (57) 26-7/8"
(683

18-3/8"
467

36-1/2"
927)

2 - swivel, 
2 - fixed*

5" (127)
8"  (203)

103 (46.7) 16.3 (.63)

250 200 (91) 34-1/4"
(870

20-1/4"
514

36-1/2"
927)

2 - swivel, 
2 - fixed*

5" (127)
8" (203)

129 (58.5) 23.2 (.90)

Model #677

Sturdy folding Tray Stand can take the load, and includes a handy 
undershelf for a bus box.

Easily transport and store ice for hours without worry. 

_______________________________
eLakesideFoodservice.com/modifiable

Modifiable
to meet your exact needs 

Freight Class: 125
ships in: 6days or less!
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