

eLakesideFoodservice.com/modifiable



ICE CARTS | STAINLESS STEEL

Easily transport and store ice for hours without worry.

- Insulated stainless steel ice compartment keeps ice frozen longer
- Built-in drain with faucet keeps ice solid and free from water, allows easy cleaning
- Extended push handle for easy maneuvering
- Hinged cover maintains interior temperatures, while allowing easy access*
- Stainless steel is durable, easy to clean and sanitize
- Corner or perimeter strip bumpers and handle bumpers protect walls and furniture
- Model 230 features open shelf storage for drink or other supply items



Model #230



Model	Ice Capacity Lbs (Kg)	Overall Size					Case Weight	Case Cube
		W	L	Н	Caster Type	Caster Dia.	Lbs (Kg)	Cu. Ft. (m³)
230	50 (23)	31-1/4" (794	19" 483	36-1/2" 927)	All swivel	4" (102)	67 (30.4)	10.9 (.42)
240	125 (57)	26-7/8" (683	18-3/8" 467	36-1/2" 927)	2 - swivel, 2 - fixed*	5" (127) 8" (203)	103 (46.7)	16.3 (.63)
250	200 (91)	34-1/4" (870	20-1/4" 514	36-1/2" 927)	2 - swivel, 2 - fixed*	5" (127) 8" (203)	129 (58.5)	23.2 (.90)

 ${\it Measurements in () denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified.}$



TRAY STAND | STAINLESS STEEL with CHROME LEGS

Sturdy folding Tray Stand can take the load, and includes a handy undershelf for a bus box.

- Convenient stainless steel storage shelf holds extra items
- Heavy-duty design and construction is sturdy
- Folds for easy, space-saving storage

Freight Class: 70
Ships in: 3 days or less!

			Overall Size		Case Weight	Case Cube Cu. Ft. (m³)	Fed ba	
Model	Description	W	D	Н	Lbs (Kg)		ups	
677	Stainless steel shelf with Chrome legs	18-1/2" (470)	18-1/4" (464)	32-1/4" (819)	14 (6.4)	3.2 (.09)	OK	